
Rally TALSI 2016
Official Final Classification

NEZ Juniors  Document No 5.8 22-May-2016 19:00
Pos Driver Group Total +Leader

Ovr Gr No Entrant / Team Co-Driver Nat Vehicle Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 Penal. Time +Prev
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1. 1. 32 LMT Autosporta
Akadēmija

Mārtiņš Sesks
Reinis Vilsons

LVA
LVA

Peugeot 208 R2 2WD
R2

5:36.91
2/2

5:31.44
1/1

6:18.69
2/2

6:15.87
2/2

2:26.44
2/2

2:23.76
3/3

3:15.95
2/2

8:10.03
2/2

7:21.71
2/2

1:53.88
3/3

15:51.58
2/2

1:05:06.26

2. 2. 31 Dynamo Tommi Hatakka
Henri Arpiainen

FIN
FIN

Ford Fiesta R2 2WD
R2

5:39.86
5/5

5:34.51
4/4

6:31.89
7/7

6:34.23
7/7

2:29.08
4/4

2:26.16
4/4

3:17.55
4/4

8:14.21
3/3

7:25.00
3/3

1:53.01
2/2

15:44.43
1/1

1:05:49.93 43.67
43.67

3. 3. 30 Baltic Motorsport
Promotion

Roland Poom
Marti Halling

EST
EST

Ford Fiesta R2 2WD
R2

5:37.29
3/3

5:33.23
3/3

6:32.90
8/8

6:17.91
3/3

2:26.73
3/3

2:22.66
2/2

3:18.82
5/5

8:16.38
4/4

7:32.37
7/7

1:54.43
5/5

16:04.61
3/3

1:05:57.33 51.07
7.40

4. 4. 38 Všļ Čapkausko
autosportas

Jonas Pipiras
Ričardas Baubinas

LTU
LTU

Škoda Fabia R2 2WD
R2

5:40.19
6/6

5:37.78
6/6

6:26.39
6/6

6:23.72
5/5

2:30.71
5/5

2:27.37
5/5

3:20.52
6/6

8:25.13
5/5

7:30.64
6/6

1:58.68
7/7

16:05.61
4/4

1:06:26.74 1:20.48
29.41

5. 5. 39 Sar-Tech
Motorsport

Kenneth Sepp
Tanel Kasesalu

EST
EST

Ford Fiesta R2 2WD
R2

5:37.86
4/4

5:38.97
7/7

6:26.16
5/5

6:31.31
6/6

2:34.11
6/6

2:31.77
6/6

3:17.20
3/3

8:27.57
6/6

7:28.01
4/4

1:54.29
4/4

16:07.19
5/5

1:06:34.44 1:28.18
7.70

6. 6. 37 Vorobjovs Racing Daņila Belokoņs
Toms Freibergs

LVA
LVA

Ford Fiesta R2T 2WD
R2

7:27.37
8/8

5:45.64
8/8

6:25.02
4/4

6:23.55
4/4

3:18.13
7/7

2:36.77
7/7

3:22.47
7/7

8:28.86
7/7

7:28.66
5/5

1:55.82
6/6

16:09.74
6/6

1:09:22.03 4:15.77
2:47.59

29 Sports Racing
Technologies

Nikolay Gryazin
Yaroslav Fedorov

LVA
RUS

Peugeot 208 R2 2WD
R2

5:34.14
1/1

5:31.61
2/2

6:14.60
1/1

6:08.61
1/1

2:23.53
1/1

2:21.44
1/1

3:11.80
1/1

8:01.58
1/1

7:11.84
1/1

1:51.79
1/1

Accident

28 Mad-Croc Karting Pyry Ovaska
Janne Siirilä

FIN
FIN

Citroen C2 R2 2WD
R2

5:45.58
7/7

5:37.30
5/5

6:24.06
3/3

Out of road


